
Sweepmaster

Working width with 1 side brush (2 SB) cm

Theoretical area performance with 1 SB, main sweeping cylinder m²/h

Working speed km/h

Dirt hopper capacity l

Total output kW

Nominal voltage V

Battery capacity max. Ah

Length cm

Width cm

Height above the seat (operating handle) cm

Weight, ready to use (incl. battery) kg

B800

87

4350

5

50

0.75

24

76

120

85

71.5-100

165


