Sweepmaster		B800
Working width with 1 side brush (2 SB)	cm	87
Theoretical area performance with 1 SB, main sweeping cylinder	m²/h	4350
Working speed	km/h	5
Dirt hopper capacity	I	50
Total output	kW	0.75
Nominal voltage	V	24
Battery capacity max.	Ah	76
Length	cm	120
Width	cm	85
Height above the seat (operating handle)	cm	71.5-100
Weight, ready to use (incl. battery)	kg	165